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Feldschiessen 2009

Einzelrangliste Pistole 25 m
Rg Name JG Sektion Waffe Resultat
1 Scheuber Josef 1943 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 179
2 Schnider Paul 1961 Sargans PS P49 9mm 178
3 Muller Heinrich 1945 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 177
4 Foppiani Cesare 1947 Bad Ragaz PS P49 9mm 177
5 Schlapfer Marlise 1961 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 176
6 Jud Karl 1959 Sargans PS P49 9mm 175
7 Siegenthaler Ruth 1961 Sargans PS P49 9mm 175
8 Siegenthaler Daniel 1961 Sargans PS P49 9mm 175
9 Esser Michael 1961 Sargans PS P49 9mm 175
10 Faasch Bernard 1945 Bad Ragaz PS P49 9mm 174
11 Bleuler Werner 1956 Sargans PS P49 9mm 174
12 Burer Norbert 1945 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 173
13 Gabathuler Ferdinand 1945 Sargans PS P49 9mm 173
14 Mahler Peter 1959 Sargans PS P49 9mm 173
15 Grun Marco 1971 Sargans PS P75 173
16 Tschirky Martina 1982 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 173
17 Béartsch Regina 1992 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 172
18 Gadient Paul 1941 Bad Ragaz PS P49 9mm 172
19 Meier Karin 1985 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 172
20 Mohn Sven 1988 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 172
21 Muller Paul 1937 Walenstadt PS P75 171
22 Gubser Richard 1951 Walenstadt PS P49 9mm 171
23 Ludescher Johann 1951 Bad Ragaz PS P49 9mm 171



24 Rickenbacher Hans
25 Baumann Walter
26 Bolt Urs

27 Gabathuler Reto
28 Stefani Paul

29 Sulser Marco

30 Pfiffner Bernhard
31 Schmid Michael
32 Aebi Robert

33 Vils Josef

34 Zwicky Pamela

35 Schlegel Fridolin
36 Marthy Ivo

37 Aebi Alfons

38 Kellenberger Eduard
39 Kilchmann Evelyn
40 Wildhaber Bruno
41 Dietschi Luca

42 Spirig Albert

43 Muller Jurg

44 Roth Bruno

45 Baumgartner Maja
46 Meier Sabina

47 Schelling Andreas
48 Laube Bernhard
49 Marthy Josef

50 Schuhmayer Manuela
51 Schweizer Michael
52 Mark Andreas

53 Albertin Heinrich
54 Bartholet Alois

55 Berger Heinrich
56 Kalberer Hans

57 Meier Marcel

58 Jud Cornel

59 Fuchs Jirg

1952
1960
1961
1969
1970
1972
1990
1989
1940
1945
1947
1954
1958
1966
1968
1971
1974
1991
1948
1966
1971
1980
1988
1989
1942
1959
1967
1981
1981
1942
1943
1945
1945
1953
1963
1963

Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

171
1711/75
171
171
171
171
170
170
170
170
170/ 74
170
170
170
170
170
170
169
169
169
169
169
169
168
168
168
168
168
168
167
167
167
167
167
167
167



60 Wildhaber Alexander
61 Villiger Uschi

62 Breu Marlene

63 Nagy Michael

64 Zimmermann Remo
65 Ruedi Andrea

66 Wittwer Heinz

67 Bonderer Gerold

68 Kasermann Urs

69 Hutter Hans

70 Grossmann Peter
71 Ruedi Urs

72 Grunenfelder Christian
73 Lutziger Roman

74 Urech Robert

75 Spirig Reto

76 Ackermann Lorenz
77 Schmidli Hans

78 Rinderer Hans

79 John-Miuller Barbara
80 Bernold Justus

81 Koller Raoul

82 Jager Richard

83 Kohler Bonifaz

84 Bieri Erhard

85 Grunenfelder Peter
86 Pfiffner Othmar

87 Jager Cornelius

88 Bisaz Ottavio

89 Schmid Roland

90 Wildhaber Andreas
91 Linder Karl

92 Mayer Isabelle

93 Kocherhans Felix
94 Scherrer Marco

95 Rutz Christian

1964
1964
1971
1972
1972
1991
1943
1948
1950
1951
1957
1961
1968
1979
1980
1987
1938
1939
1954
1966
1969
1980
1984
1945
1945
1953
1955
1956
1956
1957
1966
1968
1986
1938
1950
1954

Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75

167
167
167
167
167 /71
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
165
165
165
165
165
165
165
164
164/ 68
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
164
163
163
163



96 Eggenberger Hans
97 Groger Adrian
98 Enderlin Julien
99 Huber Karl
100 Villiger Urs
101 Marthy Artho
102 Hammerli Lukas
103 Reichen Marc
104 Spirig Stefan
105 Gwerder Gabriel
106 Langhans Alfred
107 Fluor Simon
108 Johanni Bernhard
109 Manhart Luzius
110 Mullis Franz
111 Schlegel Wendelin

112 Zimmermann Patrick

113 Schmid Markus
114 Thomann Roland
115 Berchtold Daniel
116 Junger Michael
117 Schlapfer Roger
118 Rohrer Rene

119 Kummer Willi
120 Schnider Luzi
121 Aggeler Emil

122 Bleisch Markus
123 Gauer Mathias
124 Tschirky Mathias
125 Ziegler Hans

126 Kalt Ernst

127 Rupf Hannes
128 Hug Yvonne

129 Kellenberger Marc
130 Zogg Luca

131 Graf Maja

1965
1966
1985
1947
1955
1961
1969
1979
1986
1929
1932
1935
1955
1960
1960
1963
1966
1971
1979
1979
1986
1990
1943
1944
1956
1965
1977
1978
1982
1933
1951
1957
1977
1980
1992
1948

Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Flums PSV
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS

P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

163
163
163
162
162
162
162/ 66
162
162
161
161 /65
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
161
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
159/ 64
159
159
159
159
158
158



132 Mathy Agnes

133 Walti Fredi

134 Ott Beat

135 Giger Hannes
136 Kocherhans Beda
137 Roth Vinzenz

138 Nauer Martin

139 Casutt Jerry

140 Blumenstein Beatrice

141 Scherzinger Dieter
142 Sani Augusto
143 Rupp Toni

144 Thoma Hans

145 Schuhmayer Rolf
146 Becker Bruno
147 Zimmermann Jvo
148 Good Severin
149 Jung Norbert
150 John Florian

151 Mathis Peter

152 Kamm Beatrice
153 Miiller Daniel
154 Caseli Peter

155 Zahner Peter
156 Mannhart Beat
157 Lau Paul

158 Ruosch Hans
159 Neyer Othmar
160 Lufziger Hans
161 Kalberer Walter
162 Bartsch Josef
163 Bar Ulrich

164 Bahler Martin
165 Kalt Stefan

166 Muller Stefan
167 Biedermann Bigi

1957
1959
1972
1992
1941
1942
1942
1959
1962
1973
1976
1976
1936
1966
1967
1974
1975
1977
1989
1951
1955
1960
1969
1976
1982
1939
1943
1949
1950
1957
1983
1941
1944
1973
1983
1961

Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS

P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

158
158
158
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
156
156
156
156
156
156
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
154
154
154
154
154
154
153
153
153
153
152



168 Eberle Doris

169 Cadonau Thomas
170 Capeder Enrico
171 Menzi Fabian

172 Grossniklaus Martin
173 Wittwer Fritz

174 Tschirky Ruedi

175 Haller Stefan

176 Pfiffner Bettina
177 Glaus Kurt

178 Zimmermann Marco
179 Kunz Peter

180 Rutzer Werner

181 Hafner Daniel

182 Kalberer Markus
183 Broder Thomas
184 Rupf Roger

185 Vaquero Victor
186 Wildhaber Andre
187 Becker Markus
188 Mathis Nina

189 Niderberger Walter
190 Good Thomas

191 Krattli Léoni

192 Good Anian

193 Britt Patrick

194 Bigger Mario

195 Gerber Max

196 Bindschadler Heinz
197 Kréattli Michaela
198 Wildhaber Martin
199 Gubelmann Felix
200 Hobi Paul

201 Buhler Michael
202 Gubser Markus
203 Gavelti Adriano

1970
1976
1938
1991
1984
1923
1950
1984
1988
1948
1968
1973
1945
1960
1967
1970
1984
1993
1973
1986
1947
1963
1988
1948
1958
1975
1981
1940
1943
1975
1989
1949
1956
1979
1984
1991

Bad Ragaz PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

152
152
151
150
150
149 /59
149
149
149
148
148
148
147
147
147
147
147
146
146
146
145
145
145
144
144
144
144
143
143
143
142
142
142
141
141
140



204 Loop Roman

205 Klauser Bruno
206 Hobi Wendelin
207 Geisser Jakob
208 Grunenfelder Karl
209 Wyss August
210 Blaser Simon
211 Locher Josef
212 Hobi Marco

213 Haller Hansrudolf
214 Amacker Jakob
215 Aebi Thomas
216 Willi Hans

217 Ott Agnes

218 Cadosch Lorenz
219 Miller Isidor

220 Bieri Christine
221 Oge Benjamin
222 Wildhaber Sepp
223 Siegenthaler Reto
224 Albertin Othmar
225 Bigger Bonifaz
226 Biedermann Horst
227 Marthy Thomas
228 llli Kevin

229 Junginger Patrick
230 Neyer Hannes
231 Furger Claudio
232 King Ruedi

233 Heer Ueli

234 Schelling Rafael
235 Wetli Reto

236 Walti Reto

237 Marthy Nathalie
238 Willi Anton

239 Jager Stefan

1988
1948
1949
1956
1935
1958
1991
1934
1968
1925
1942
1956
1959
1943
1964
1929
1954
1991
1966
1986
1946
1955
1953
1955
1988
1989
1981
1985
1956
1983
1993
1987
1988
1991
1957
1986

Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

140
138
137
137
136
136
135
135/52
135
134
134
134
134
132
132
130
130
129
129
129
128
128
127
127
126
125
123
123
122
122
121
121
121
120
120
120



240 Frauenfelder Bruno
241 Frey Hans

242 Sprecher Michael
243 Schuhmayer Roger
244 Nef Armin

245 Schrepfer Remo
246 Kleeb Daniel

247 Blumenstein Michael
248 Kihne Fritz

249 Hartmann Paul

250 Portmann John

251 Uehli Albin

252 Forster Albert

253 Walser Robert

254 Kamm Christian

255 Zogg Erich

256 Faasch Nicole

257 Willi Matthias

258 Scherrer Gertrud
259 Zimmermann Andreas
260 Ruedi Marlene

261 Keller Stefano

262 Grunenfelder Claudio
263 Tschirky Beatrice
264 Bigger Herbert

265 Wildhaber Dominik
266 Kalberer Mirco

267 Vils Claudio

268 Britsch Kurt

269 Kellenberger Lukas
270 Esser Lothar

271 Bartholet Paul

272 Lendi Roman

273 Heidegger Hans-Peter
274 Kleeb Adrian

275 Wildhaber Belinda

1948
1968
1983
1989
1990
1966
1985
1989
1941
1932
1930
1946
1924
1932
1950
1951
1980
1992
1950
1949
1962
1973
1985
1960
1960
1991
1982
1980
1948
1996
1955
1934
1988
1953
1988
1995

Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Flums PSV
Bad Ragaz PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS

P49 9mm
P75
P75

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm
P75
P75

P49 9mm
P75

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

P49 9mm

117
116
116
114
113
112
112
111
110
108
107
107
106
104
104
104
104
103
101
100
98
94
93
92
91
87
85
82
81
79
78
76
74
70
69
67



276 Kilchmann Sandro
277 Hug Priska

278 Heuberger Heinz
279 Eckhart Susanne
280 Schlapfer Priska
281 Hengartner Vreni
282 Hengartner Josef
283 Lauerbach Carolin
284 Vogler Daniel

285 Sassi Melvin

286 Diethelm Angela
287 Rinderer Vreni
288 Gauvelti Tiziano
289 Gjordic Zorica

1995
1962
1942
1955
1987
1959
1950
1988
1981
1993
1967
1966
1992
1973

Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Flums PSV
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Sargans PS
Walenstadt PS
Bad Ragaz PS

P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P49 9mm
P75
P75
P49 9mm
P49 9mm

62
60
59
57
57
56
51
45
43
37
36
23
20



